BLACK & DECKER KW1200EKA-QS
Punge Router 1200W
SKU: IT66884
€129.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Power: 1200W
No Load Speed: 8.000 - 28.000 rpm/min
Max. cutting depth: 55 mm
Collet diameter: 6, 6.35, 8 mm
Max. cutter diameter: 30 mm
Voltage: 230V
Includes accessories
6 cutters included for immediate use
Sound pressure: 91,5 dB(A)
Sound power level: 102,5 dB(A)
Power cable length: 3 m
General Specifications
Variable Speed: offers the user more control and prevents damage to the
configuration object
Locking switch: for extra safety
Large side handles for a secure grip and increased safety and control
3 nest sizes to fit all sizes under 12mm
Applications
Wood carving on flat surfaces
Fitting door hinges and door locks
Cutting elipses (accessory not supplied) and circles
Routing accurate joints e.g. dovetails
Routing decorative edges on timber e.g. for shelves
Included in the Box
1 Collets 6mm, 6.35mm and 8mm
6 Router Bits
1 Edge Guide
1 Template Guide
1 Copy Follower
1 Distance Plate for Trimming Vertical Projections
1 Spanner
1 Carrying case
Weight and Dimensions
Weight: 6.5 kg
Dimensions: 19.5 x 37.5 x 93 cm